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IHF Official System

RUS SRB

:17 13

SRB RUS

:29 34

ROUND    8 MATCH    54 201108054-21-1/1
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IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PLACE 13-14

ROUND   8

GROUP   X

MATCH   54

201108054-14-1/2

Once Unidos

18/08/2011  12:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

RADOVANOVIC M.

MATICIC Viktor

STANOJCIC Nenad

VUCICEVIC N.

KRSMANCIC Mladen

GOPIC Uros

TOMIC Uros

ILIC Stefan

MARSENIC Mijajlo

RADIVOJEVIC B.

ILIC Vanja

PAVIC Slobodan

CRNOGLAVAC N.

ANDREJEVIC D.

GOLUBOVIC D.

MLADENOVIC N.

RADOVANOVIC M.

TOMIC Uros

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SERBIA(SRB)

(COURT PLAYER)

9

9

7

1

2

1

12

2

4

3

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

26

13

12

2
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 34.6%

 69.2%

 58.3%

 50.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

 25.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:51:06

00:11:19

00:20:19

00:47:19

00:52:20

00:00:00

00:08:54

00:20:36

00:07:19

00:14:07

00:36:46

00:43:52

00:14:09

00:19:19

00:46:00

00:15:13

00:51:06

00:08:54

TIME
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IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PLACE 13-14

ROUND   8

GROUP   X

MATCH   54

201108054-14-2/2

Once Unidos

18/08/2011  12:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

GRUSHKO Artem

KOPOSOV Dmitry

KANTEMIROV D.

EMELYANENKO N.

KORNEV Dmitriy

BABKIN Viktor

NEKLYUDOV Igor

KOTOV Kirill

KOCHERGIN S.

ANDREEV Pavel

SNOVALEV Roman

DEREVEN A.

BORDUNOV Nikita

MAKAROV Maxim

OSTASHCHENKO R.

SHELESTYUKOV D.

GRUSHKO Artem

SNOVALEV Roman

Total

Total  
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0.0%

  0.0%

 40.0%

 80.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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1
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7
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3
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1
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 50.0%

 58.3%

 33.3%

 80.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:40:52

00:12:26

00:19:30

00:34:20

00:46:00

00:27:25

00:00:00

00:22:45

00:00:00

00:21:17

00:19:08

00:51:45

00:19:39

00:19:13

00:37:27

00:33:12

00:40:52

00:19:08

TIME

RUSSIA(RUS)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   8 MATCH   54 201108054-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 RADOVANOVIC M. 3 MATICIC Viktor 5 STANOJCIC Nenad 6 VUCICEVIC N. 8 KRSMANCIC Mladen 9 GOPIC Uros 12 TOMIC Uros 13 ILIC Stefan 

14 MARSENIC Mijajlo 15 RADIVOJEVIC B. 17 ILIC Vanja 18 PAVIC Slobodan 19 CRNOGLAVAC N. 23 ANDREJEVIC D. 25 GOLUBOVIC D. 26 MLADENOVIC N. 

RUSSIA

 1 GRUSHKO Artem  2 KOPOSOV Dmitry  4 KANTEMIROV D.  5 EMELYANENKO N.  6 KORNEV Dmitriy  7 BABKIN Viktor  8 NEKLYUDOV Igor  9 KOTOV Kirill

 10 KOCHERGIN S.  11 ANDREEV Pavel  12 SNOVALEV Roman  13 DEREVEN A.  14 BORDUNOV Nikita  15 MAKAROV Maxim  19 OSTASHCHENKO  20 SHELESTYUKOV 

SERBIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 RADOVANOVIC M.

 12 TOMIC Uros

 

 1 GRUSHKO Artem

 12 SNOVALEV Roman
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 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 
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0/11   0/2     2/6

4/8             1/4

1/5             2/3

        0/2          

0/1             3/4
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2/4   1/1     2/10
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Copyright: 18/08/2011 Longman SportsoftIHF / CHA handball@126.com 14:16:04


